ALFG2.25.03
Last Updated: March 18, 2025 4:17 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
ALF G2 - Area Lights - Flex Series - 2nd Gen
Project:
Product #:

Lights Consortium® (DLC) 5.1 Premium qualified product
pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES POLES  (see pole spec sheet at www.slgus.com/products-sp.html)
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: ALF LS500 T4 G2 FSK PSC ASR
SKU SAVER
RATING 24 Replaces up to
24 similar static
luminaires.
•	 Power & CCT selectable flex series area light.
•	 Controls ready with preinstalled audio-jack sensor receptacle.
•	 Ships with mount in box.
•	 Available in Type II, III, IV, and V.
•	 175 Lm/W Efficacy.
KEY FEATURES
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.   Lead-times may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for lead-times and project needs.
Accessories shown are generally stocked items, for additional accessories questions and options please contact your local SLG Lighting rep or email sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
***Glare shields are available in dark bronze as a standard finish - black, white, silver gray, and custom finishes available by special request.
ALFG2.25.03
Last Updated: March 18, 2025 4:17 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
ALF G2 - Area Lights - Flex Series
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
BUG RATING
PHOTOMETRIC
EPA INFORMATION
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens (3000K) Efficacy Lumens (4000K) Efficacy Lumens (5000K) Efficacy
ALF LS250
Max 160 W 22,500 Lm 160 Lm/W 25,000 Lm 175 Lm/W 23,500 Lm 166 Lm/W
High 140 W 20,000 Lm 149 Lm/W 22,100 Lm 164 Lm/W 21,000 Lm 155 Lm/W
Medium 110 W 16,500 Lm 143 Lm/W 18,000 Lm 158 Lm/W 17,100 Lm 149 Lm/W
Low 80 W 12,800 Lm 141 Lm/W 14,000 Lm 156 Lm/W 13,300 Lm 147Lm/W
ALF LS500
Max 330 W 45,000 Lm 152 Lm/W 50,000 Lm 175 Lm/W 46,800 Lm 156 Lm/W
High 300 W 42,500 Lm 144 Lm/W 48,000 Lm 167 Lm/W 44,000 Lm 148 Lm/W
Medium 264 W 38,000 Lm 140 Lm/W 42,000 Lm 164 Lm/W 39,000 Lm 144 Lm/W
Low 198 W 30,000 Lm 136 Lm/W 33,500 Lm 155 Lm/W 31,000 Lm 140 Lm/W
Series Number Distribution B U G
ALF LS250
T2 4 0 3
T3 3 0 3
T4 3 0 3
T5 4 0 2
POWER
1 2 @ 90° 2 @ 120° 2 @ 180° 3 @ 90° 2 @ 90° 4 @ 90°
160 W 0.187 0.387 0.484 0.374 0.574 0.684 0.574
330 W 0.248 0.448 1.176 0.496 0.696 1.376 0.696
Series Number Distribution B U G
ALF LS500
T2 5 0 4
T3 5 0 4
T4 4 0 4
T5 5 0 4
Performance information based on rigorous testing and high standards using a random sample set.
ALFG2.25.03
Last Updated: March 18, 2025 4:17 PM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
ALF G2 - Area Lights - Flex Series
DIMENSIONS
ALF LS250 - with Adjustable Pole Mount